Dow University of Health Sciences



Karachi

(Examinations Department)

DUHS/Exm/Result/2025-361 A

Following is the result of SECOND YEAR DIPLOMA OPHTHALMOLOGY REGULAR EXAM-2024

BATCH-10 (Held on 04 January 2025)

Candidates bearing the following Seat Nos. have failed in the Exam:

2138001

IMPORTANT NOTE

- 1. The University reserves the right to correct, modify, alter or change the result in any manner it is found to have been wrongly computed or compiled.
- 2. Typographical error, if any, will not entitle anybody to interpret the result in his/her favour and to claim any advantages there-from. The University reserves the right to correct mistakes as and when they come to notice and no action shall lie against the University.
- 3. Candidates are directed to collect the transcript from their respective college.

KARACHI

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Dated: 10-02-2025 Copy forwarded to:

- 1. The Staff Officer to Vice-Chancellor, Dow University of Health Sciences, Karachi.
- 2. The P.A to Pro-Vice-Chancellor, Dow University of Health Sciences, Karachi.
- 3. The P. A to Registrar, Dow University of Health Sciences, Karachi.
- 4. The Chairperson, Department of Post Graduate Studies, DUHS
- 5. The Program Director D.O, DUHS Karachi.
- The Web Manager, DUHS
- 7. The Incharge Fee Revenue Section, DUHS
- 8. The Public Relation Officer, DUHS
- 9. All Concerned.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



Dow University of Health Sciences

Karachi

(Examinations Department)

DUHS/Exm/Result/2025-361 B

Following is the result of SECOND YEAR DIPLOMA IN DERMATOLOGY (D-DERM) 2nd

RETAKE EXAMINATION 2024 (BATCH-10 & 2) DUHS/ISD (Held on 15 JANUARY 2025)

Candidates bearing the following Seat Nos. **have cleared** in the Exam:

2135005	2135012	2135013	

IMPORTANT NOTE

- 1. The University reserves the right to correct, modify, alter or change the result in any manner it is found to have been wrongly computed or compiled.
- 2. Typographical error, if any, will not entitle anybody to interpret the result in his/her favour and to claim any advantages there-from. The University reserves the right to correct mistakes as and when they come to notice and no action shall lie against the University.
- 3. Candidates are directed to collect the transcript from their respective college.

KARACHI

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Dated: 10-02-2025 Copy forwarded to:

- 1. The Staff Officer to Vice-Chancellor, Dow University of Health Sciences, Karachi.
- 2. The P.A to Pro-Vice-Chancellor, Dow University of Health Sciences, Karachi.
- 3. The P. A to Registrar, Dow University of Health Sciences, Karachi.
- 4. The Chairperson, Department of Post Graduate Studies, DUHS
- 5. The Program Director DDERM, DUHS Karachi.
- 6. The Web Manager, DUHS
- 7. The Incharge Fee Revenue Section, DUHS
- 8. The Public Relation Officer, DUHS
- 9. All Concerned.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



Dow University of Health Sciences Karachi

(Examinations Department)

DUHS/Exam/Result/2025-361 C

Candidates bearing the following Seat Number of Dow Institute of Nursing & Midwifery, DUHS are hereby declared **First Year MSN Semester II Retake Examination 2024 (BATCH-13) (Held in January 2025)** AS PER SUBJECT APPEARED

Seat No	AS PER SUBJECTS APPEARED
2312902	PHARMACOLOGY FOR ADVANCE PRACTICE = PASS
2312905	PHARMACOLOGY FOR ADVANCE PRACTICE = PASS
2312906	PHARMACOLOGY FOR ADVANCE PRACTICE = PASS
2312908	PHARMACOLOGY FOR ADVANCE PRACTICE = PASS
2312909	PHARMACOLOGY FOR ADVANCE PRACTICE = PASS

IMPORTANT NOTE

- 1. The University reserves the right to correct, modify, alter or change the result in any manner it is found to have been wrongly computed or compiled.
- 2. Typographical error, if any, will not entitle anybody to interpret the result in his/her favour and to claim any advantages there-from. The University reserves the right to correct mistakes as and when they come to notice and no action shall lie against the University.
- 3. Candidates are directed to collect the transcript from their respective Institute / Department.

KARACHI

Dated: 10-02-2025

Copy forwarded to:

- 1. The Director, DION & M, DUHS
- 2. Staff Officer to Vice-Chancellor, Dow University of Health Sciences, Karachi.
- 3. P.A to Pro-Vice-Chancellor, Dow University of Health Sciences, Karachi.
- 4. P. A to Registrar, Dow University of Health Sciences, Karachi.
- 5. The Public Relation Officer, DUHS
- 6. The Web Manager, DUHS
- 7. The Incharge Fee Revenue Section, DUHS
- 8. All Concerned.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS